
» Beds: 2 | Baths: 2 Full
» MLS #: 2593957
» Condominium
» ONE OF A KIND
» More Info: JuhlLasVegas-761.IsForSale.com

Mimi "Mi" Kristiyana Loh
Broker Salesman,  Million
Dollar GUILDT, CIPS, CRS,
CNE, SRES, MRP
(702) 325-0799 (Mobile)
(702) 898-7575 (Office)
Sweethomevegas@gmail.com
http://www.SweetHomeLasVegas.com

Realty One Group
2831 St Rose Pkwy-100
Henderson, NV 89052

(702) 325-0799

353 E Bonneville Avenue Unit 761, Las Vegas, NV, NV 89101

$ 409,000

©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be guaranteed.
Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

FULLY FURNISHED -TURNKEY

 ~ 2 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS, 2 PARKING SPACES - MOVE IN READY ! 

DOWNTOWN LAS VEGAS LUXURY HIGHRISE ...JUST MAGNIFICENT!
**Check out the 3D Floorplan and Walk through Videos for more views  

Move in Ready, One-Of-A-Kind highly upgraded 2 Bd /2 Ba/2-parking spots Luxury Highrise! Strategically located on the floorplate of JUHL this Move-in-
Ready abode, could be a Turnkey Property! 

Split Bedroom Floorplan with Family Rm in the middle for privacy. City & Mtn views. Floor-to-ceiling windows thru’out, Balcony. Kitchen Quartz countertop
with waterfall edge, apron sink, Smart Appliances; Convection Oven/Air Fry function, 4-french doors touch screen Wi-Fi Refrigerator,under cabinet lighting.
All tile floors. Primary Bedrm with ceiling fan, pocket door, walk in Shower, dimmable motion sensing vanity mirrors, walk-in closet, dual flush toilet. Second
Bedrm Bath/shower combo & motion sensing mirror. Nest Thermostat, Samsung Washer with Steam & Dryer. 


